C
o
p
p
e
r
S

200 40.8 39.6 39.1 15.0
250 38.8 37.9 37.6 13.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
127-31201X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 01m 1m
127-31202X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 02m 2m
127-31203X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 03m 3m
127-31205X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 05m 5m
127-31210X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 10m 10m
127-31215X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 15m 15m
127-31220X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 20m 20m
127-31225X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord PVC 25m 25m
127-32201X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 01m 1m
127-32202X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 02m 2m
127-32203X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 03m 3m
127-32205X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 05m 5m
127-32210X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 10m 10m
127-32215X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 15m 15m
127-32220X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 20m 20m
127-32225X Category 6 F/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 25m 25m
X: BK(Black), BL(Blue), GN(Green), GY(Gray), RD(Red), WH(White), YL(Yellow)
CATEGORY 6 F/UTP PATCH CORD
C